St Louis Community College
STUDENT SCHEDULE/BILL

Credit Fall 2012

CRN SUBJ CRSE SEC CMP COURSE TITLE
30591 MUS 115 601 MC Voice I 2
32375 MTH 030 653 MC Elementary Algebra 3
32903 COM 104 634 MC Persuasion 3
33656 SOC 101 6X3 MC Introduction to Sociology 3
36034 PE 116 603 MC Bowling I 1
Course Credits: 12.
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MC Books/Supplies
MC Credit In-District
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1000-1050am
0700-0815pm
1100-1215pm
1230-0145pm
0900-1040am

BUILD

HW-MC
CN-MC
CN-MC
SO-MC
CEWL

PE-MC

ROOM
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120N

CLASS DATES

08/21-12/16
08/21-12/16
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08/31-12/16
08/24-08/24

Student ID:
Campus :

Total Current Term Charges:

Total Current Term Credits:

Previous Balance:

Current Term Balance:
CREDIT (No Payment Due):
Future Balance:

CREDIT

Student ID:
Term:
DATE DUE:

(No Payment Due) :



